School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025

Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025

Drill Time
7:15 AM
9:30 AM
12:15 PM
7:15 AM
12:15 PM
9:30 PM

Drill Time
7:15 AM
9:30 AM
12:15 PM

Drill Time
7:15 AM
9:30 AM
12:15 PM
7:15 AM
9:30 AM
12:15 PM

Kent Career Tech Center

2025-2026 Drills

Conducting Person
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis

Conducting Person
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis

Conducting Person
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis
David Dublis



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

2024-2025 Drills
Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/16/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025 8:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/16/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
2/19/2025 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
2/19/2025 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

2/19/2025 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/20/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/20/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/20/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
3/21/2025 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
3/21/2025 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

3/21/2025 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

2023-2024 Drills
Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/18/2023 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/18/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/18/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/20/2023 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/20/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/20/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
4/16/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
4/16/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

4/16/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/22/2023 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
9/22/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/22/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
4/15/2024 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
4/15/2024 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

4/15/2024 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

2022-2023 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/19/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
9/19/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/19/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/21/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
9/21/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
9/22/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers
4/12/2023 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
4/12/2023 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

4/12/2023 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/23/2022 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers
9/23/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/23/2022 12:15 PM Kelly Bowers

3/3/2023 7:10 AM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

2021-2022 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/4/2021 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/4/2021 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/4/2021 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/6/2021 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/6/2021 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/6/2021 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 7:20 AM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 9:35 AM Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021 12:25 PM Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
10/8/2021 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
10/8/2021 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers
10/8/2021 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers
3/3/2022 7:15 AM Kelly Bowers
3/3/2022 9:30 AM Kelly Bowers

3/3/2022 12:20 PM Kelly Bowers



Tornado Drills

Drill Date
10/28/2020
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/24/2021
3/24/2021

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
12:20 PM
7:40 AM
12:40 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
3/18/2021
3/24/2021
3/24/2021
4/26/2021
4/30/2021

Fire Drills
Drill Date
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
3/4/2021
4/27/2021
4/27/2021
4/27/2021

Drill Time
7:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:10 PM
7:50 AM
12:50 PM
12:15 PM
7:15 AM

Drill Time
7:30 AM
12:30 PM
8:30 AM
7:10 AM
12:00 PM
9:30 PM

Kent Career Tech Center

2020-2021 Drills

Conducting Person
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers

Kelly Bowers

Conducting Person
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers

Kelly Bowers

Conducting Person
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers

Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
11/26/2019 6:30 AM
11/26/2019 9:30 AM
11/26/2019 12:15 PM

Tornado Drills
Drill Date Drill Time
11/26/2019 6:45 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
11/26/2019 7:00 AM
11/26/2019 11:45 PM

Kent Career Tech Center

2019-2020 Drills

Conducting Person
Kelly Bowers
Kelly Bowers

Kelly Bowers

Conducting Person

Kelly Bowers

Conducting Person
Kelly Bowers

Kelly Bowers



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

2018-2019 Drills
Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/12/2018 7:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018 9:45 AM Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018 12:30 PM Kelly Bowers

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/12/2018 7:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018 9:45 AM Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018 11:30 AM Kelly Bowers
5/15/2019 11:15 AM Kelly Bowers
5/24/2019 7:30 AM Kelly Bowers

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/12/2018 7:30 AM Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018 9:45 AM Kelly Bowers

9/12/2018 12:30 PM Kelly Bowers



Fire Drills

Drill Date
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
3/21/2018
3/21/2018

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
12:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
7:30 AM
1:00 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
9/8/2017
9/8/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018
3/21/2018

Drill Time
12:20 AM
7:20 AM
12:35 AM
10:00 AM
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:15 PM

Kent Career Tech Center

2017-2018 Drills

Conducting Person
Denise Pohl

Denise Pohl

Lisa Hungerford
Lisa Hungerford
Lisa Hungerford
Todd Olson

Cary Stamas

Conducting Person
Denise Pohl

Denise Pohl

Lisa Hungerford
Lisa Hungerford
Cary Stamas

Todd Olson

Cary Stamas

Cary Stamas



School Safety Drills Completed
Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)
Kent Career Tech Center

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time Conducting Person
9/8/2017 7:10 AM Denise Pohl
9/8/2017 12:10 PM Denise Pohl
9/13/2017 12:10 AM Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017 7:10 AM Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017 8:40 AM Lisa Hungerford
3/21/2018 7:25 AM Cary Stamas
3/21/2018 8:00 AM Todd Olson
3/21/2018 9:40 AM Cary Stamas

3/21/2018 12:25 PM Cary Stamas



	School Year
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	School Year
	School Year
	School Year
	School Year

