2025-2026 Drills

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/4/2025	7:15 AM	David Dublis
9/4/2025	9:30 AM	David Dublis
9/4/2025	12:15 PM	David Dublis
12/4/2025	7:15 AM	David Dublis
12/4/2025	12:15 PM	David Dublis
12/4/2025	9:30 PM	David Dublis

Tornado Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/9/2025	7:15 AM	David Dublis
9/9/2025	9:30 AM	David Dublis
9/9/2025	12:15 PM	David Dublis

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/16/2025	7:15 AM	David Dublis
9/16/2025	9:30 AM	David Dublis
9/16/2025	12:15 PM	David Dublis
10/21/2025	7:15 AM	David Dublis
10/21/2025	9:30 AM	David Dublis
10/21/2025	12:15 PM	David Dublis

2024-2025 Drills

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/16/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025	8:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/21/2025	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/16/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/16/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/14/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/22/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/24/2025	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
2/19/2025	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/19/2025	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/19/2025	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/20/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/20/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/20/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/18/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/21/2025	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/21/2025	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/21/2025	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

2023-2024 Drills

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/18/2023	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/18/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/18/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/18/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/17/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/20/2023	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/20/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/20/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/16/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/16/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/16/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/22/2023	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/22/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/22/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/16/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/19/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/26/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/15/2024	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/15/2024	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/15/2024	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

2022-2023 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/19/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/19/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/19/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/27/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/15/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/1/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/21/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/21/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
9/22/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/25/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/12/2023	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/12/2023	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/12/2023	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/23/2022	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/23/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/23/2022	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/3/2023	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers

2021-2022 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/4/2021	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/4/2021	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/4/2021	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
1/4/2022	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
2/28/2022	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/13/2022	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/6/2021	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/6/2021	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/6/2021	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	7:20 AM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	9:35 AM	Kelly Bowers
12/8/2021	12:25 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/2/2022	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/8/2021	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/8/2021	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/8/2021	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/3/2022	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/3/2022	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/3/2022	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers

2020-2021 Drills

Tornado Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/28/2020	6:40 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/18/2021	7:00 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/18/2021	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/24/2021	7:40 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/24/2021	12:40 PM	Kelly Bowers

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/28/2020	7:20 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/28/2020	12:20 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/18/2021	12:10 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/24/2021	7:50 AM	Kelly Bowers
3/24/2021	12:50 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/26/2021	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/30/2021	7:15 AM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
10/28/2020	7:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
10/28/2020	12:30 PM	Kelly Bowers
3/4/2021	8:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/27/2021	7:10 AM	Kelly Bowers
4/27/2021	12:00 PM	Kelly Bowers
4/27/2021	9:30 PM	Kelly Bowers

2019-2020 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/26/2019	6:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/26/2019	9:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/26/2019	12:15 PM	Kelly Bowers

Tornado Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/26/2019	6:45 AM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
11/26/2019	7:00 AM	Kelly Bowers
11/26/2019	11:45 PM	Kelly Bowers

2018-2019 Drills

Tornado Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/12/2018	7:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	9:45 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	12:30 PM	Kelly Bowers

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/12/2018	7:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	9:45 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	11:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
5/15/2019	11:15 AM	Kelly Bowers
5/24/2019	7:30 AM	Kelly Bowers

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/12/2018	7:30 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	9:45 AM	Kelly Bowers
9/12/2018	12:30 PM	Kelly Bowers

2017-2018 Drills

Fire Drills

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/8/2017	12:00 AM	Denise Pohl
9/8/2017	7:00 AM	Denise Pohl
9/13/2017	7:00 AM	Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017	9:30 AM	Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017	12:00 PM	Lisa Hungerford
3/21/2018	7:30 AM	Todd Olson
3/21/2018	1:00 PM	Cary Stamas

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/8/2017	12:20 AM	Denise Pohl
9/8/2017	7:20 AM	Denise Pohl
9/13/2017	12:35 AM	Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017	10:00 AM	Lisa Hungerford
3/21/2018	7:15 AM	Cary Stamas
3/21/2018	8:00 AM	Todd Olson
3/21/2018	9:30 AM	Cary Stamas
3/21/2018	12:15 PM	Cary Stamas

Drill Date	Drill Time	Conducting Person
9/8/2017	7:10 AM	Denise Pohl
9/8/2017	12:10 PM	Denise Pohl
9/13/2017	12:10 AM	Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017	7:10 AM	Lisa Hungerford
9/13/2017	8:40 AM	Lisa Hungerford
3/21/2018	7:25 AM	Cary Stamas
3/21/2018	8:00 AM	Todd Olson
3/21/2018	9:40 AM	Cary Stamas
3/21/2018	12:25 PM	Cary Stamas